
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified (70% = 5 Laps) 
D N F 

17 
18 
19 

D N F 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 
27 
93 
89 
49 
21 

3 
10 

121 
82 
74 
48 
77 
80 
33 
13 

6 
11 
99 

5 
70 
15 
44 

7 
40 

9 
24 

Name 
CAMPAGNA Andrea 
GASPARINI Riccardo 
CAZZANIGA Guido 
ZANIBONI Matteo 
TOCU Riccardo 
PELLEGRINO Giacomo 
POLLINI Gioele 
BRUNETTI Lorenzo 
SABBATINI Diego 
PELLEGRINO Mario 
PIRIA Antonino 
NAVATTA Francesco 
SANTI Raul Arcadius 
D I  G I O V A M B ATT I S TA  F e l ic i a n o  
IERVOLINO Gianluca 

BERETTA Massimiliano 
LOLLI Giuliano 
BINI Gabriele 
DAL L'O GL IO  R ich a rd  Dav id e  
PERILLO Gianni 
DE BELARDINI Federico 
BENVENUTI Mario 
POJER Moreno 
COLOMBO Claudio 
COGONI Matteo 
MARECH Giuseppe 

Class 
PC015 Y 
PC015 Y 
PC015 Y 
PC015 Y 
PC015H 
PC015 Y 
PC015H 
PC015 Y 
PC015 Y 
P C 0 1 5 H  O v e r  
PC015H 
PC015 Y 
PC015H 
P C 0 1 5 Y  O v e r  
P C 0 1 5 Y  O v e r  

PC015H 
P C 0 1 5 Y  O v e r  
P C 0 1 5 Y  O v e r  
PC015H 
P C 0 1 5 H  O v e r  
PC015 Y 
P C 0 1 5 H  O v e r  
PC015H 
PC015 Y 
PC015H 
P C 0 1 5 Y  O v e r  

Club 

NEM RACING ASD 

NEM RACING ASD 

P RE D A T O R 'S  FA C T O RY  T E A M  

NEM RACING ASD 

GRT MOTORSPORT 

P RE D A T O R 'S  FA C T O RY  T E A M  

ASD GIACOMO RACE 

NEM RACING ASD 

NEM RACING ASD 

ASD GLI ARRANGIATOS 

PIRIA CORSE 

NEM RACING ASD 

STRATORACING 

NEM RACING ASD 

P RE D A T O R 'S  FA C T O RY  T E A M  

APB RACING TEAM 

LOMEC TEAM 

P RE D A T O R 'S  FA C T O RY  T E A M  

APB RACING TEAM 

TC RACING 

STRATORACING 

TOP TEAM 

NEM RACING ASD 

P RE D A T O R 'S  FA C T O RY  T E A M  

TC RACING 

SCUDERIA CIRELLI 

Model 

PC015 Y 

PC015 Y 

PC015 Y 

PC015 Y 

PC015 H 

PC015 Y 

PC015 H 

PC015 Y 

PC015 Y 

PC015 H 

PC015 H 

PC015 Y 

PC015 H 

PC015 Y 

PC016 Y 

PC015 H 

PC015 Y 

PC016 Y 

PC015 H 

PC015 H 

PC015 Y 

PC015 H 

PC015 H 

PC015 Y 

PC015 H 

PC015 Y 

Best Tm 
1:50.799 
1:51.174 
1:51.536 
1:51.780 
1:51.830 
1:51.836 
1:51.916 
1:52.444 
1:52.781 
1:52.978 
1:53.272 
1:53.847 
1:55.335 
1:56.163 
1:56.659 

1:57.114 
1:57.220 
1:57.479 
1:57.709 
1:57.717 
1:58.097 
1:58.157 
1:58.292 
1:58.514 
1:58.968 
1:59.052 

In Lap 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
3 
2 
2 
3 
2 
2 

2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

Diff 

0.375 
0.737 
0.981 
1.031 
1.037 
1.117 
1.645 
1.982 
2.179 
2.473 
3.048 
4.536 
5.364 
5.860 

6.315 
6.421 
6.680 
6.910 
6.918 
7.298 
7.358 
7.493 
7.715 
8.169 
8.253 

Gap 

0.375 
0.362 
0.244 
0.050 
0.006 
0.080 
0.528 
0.337 
0.197 
0.294 
0.575 
1.488 
0.828 
0.496 

0.455 
0.106 
0.259 
0.230 
0.008 
0.380 
0.060 
0.135 
0.222 
0.454 
0.084 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  

Printed: 15/11/2025 11:34:44 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director: Gianluca Marotta 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

FX Racing Weekend Misano Final Round 
Trofeo Predators 

Race 1 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 11:03:42 

MWC Marco Simoncelli 4,226 km 

15/11/2025 11:00 


